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Feldmeisterschaft 2010

Name

Lengen
Fux
Lorenz
Lengen
Lengen
Kalbermatten
Imboden
Lorenz
Waldvogel
Fux

Fux

Fux

Fux
Lengen
Fux
Imboden
Fux

Fux

Fux

Vorname

Leander
Erich
Stefan
Stefan
Klaus
Matthias
Rolf
Rolf
Peter
Silvan
Dominik
Marc
Paul
Kerstin
Helmut
Silvan
Janine
Daniel
Rudolf

OP

81
80
80
80
76
79
/8
76
76
76
75
72
77
71
72
71
72
68
72

Feld

71
67
66
63
67
63
64
65
64
63
64
65
56
62
59
59
57
59
53

Total

152
147
146
143
143
142
142
141
140
139
139
137
133
133
131
130
129
127
125



